Project
Catalog Number
Type
VS13
Vanity Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                                      MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
VS13
rev: 10032023
HOUSING
 - Steel make
 - Chrome finish
 - Shade height: 4.75”
 - Shade width: 4”
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Frosted glass shades
 - 100W per lamp
 - E26 lamps (bulbs not included)
 - Dimmable
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
MOUNTING
- Wall mount (Fixture can mount upward or downward)
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus listed for damp locations
WARRANTY
 - 5 year warranty
CATALOG#                        Wattage      Voltage          Dimension (LxHxW)
VS13-1X100W-120V                 100W           120V                  6.25” x 6.25” x 51/4”
VS13-2X100W-120V                 200W           120V                  6.25” x 6.25” x 123/4”
VS13-3X100W-120V                 300W           120V                  6.25” x 6.25” x 21”
VS13-4X100W-120V                400W           120V                  6.25” x 6.25” x 291/4”
VS13-5X100W-120V                500W           120V                  6.25” x 6.25” x 371/2”